SPECIFICATION DATA
Put Bar Code Here
63-1339-03
SXB35 & SXB36 Networked Power
Meters (Modbus® RTU)
OVERVIEW
Honeywell’s innovative three-phase networked (Modbus RTU)
power meters combine power metering electronics and high

ØB
ØA
BLACK CT
RED CT
YELLOW CT
BLACK
YELLOW
VOLTAGE
LEAD CAPPED
RED
ADDITIONAL
MODBUS DEVICES
YELLOW LABEL CT
M29224
Model Max. amps CT size
SXB35-100 100 Small
SXB35-300 300 Small
SXB35-400 400 Medium
SXB35-800-3 800 Medium
SXB35-800-4 800 Large
SXB35-1600 1600 Large
SXB35-2400 2400 Large
Model Max. amps CT size
SXB36-100 100 Small
SXB36-300 300 Small
SXB36-400 400 Medium
SXB36-800-3 800 Medium
SXB36-800-4 800 Large
SXB36-1600 1600 Large
SXB36-2400 2400 Large
SXB35 & SXB36 NETWORKED POWER METERS (MODBUS® RTU)
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell International Inc.
1985 Douglas Drive North